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1 JULY 2021 - 30 JUNE 2022



30 JUNE 2022



Date Narration Debit Credit Balance
Opening Balance 2021 9.24

01/07/2021 ING Super Tfr  0430423 $1,200.00 $1,209.24
05/07/2021 ING Income tran0817970 $17,070.88 $18,280.12
05/07/2021 Pension $1,200.00 $17,080.12
06/07/2021 Income20-21 $17,070.88 $9.24
12/07/2021 ING Pension    0105618 $5,000.00 $5,009.24
14/07/2021 Pension $5,000.00 $9.24
02/08/2021 ING Super Tfr  0655927 $1,200.00 $1,209.24
04/08/2021 Pension $1,200.00 $9.24
13/08/2021 Tfr $5.00 $4.24
01/09/2021 ING Super Tfr  0367023 $1,200.00 $1,204.24
06/09/2021 Pension $1,200.00 $4.24
15/09/2021 ING Pension    0221233 $5,000.00 $5,004.24
17/09/2021 Pension $5,000.00 $4.24
29/09/2021 ING TransUrban 0376361 $2,575.00 $2,579.24
30/09/2021 TransUrban $2,574.00 $5.24
01/10/2021 ING Super Tfr  0177057 $1,200.00 $1,205.24
04/10/2021 Pension $1,200.00 $5.24
05/10/2021 ING Audit Inv I0474875 $2,816.00 $2,821.24
06/10/2021 Audit INV-9123 $2,816.00 $5.24
13/10/2021 ATO ATO007000015352629 $3,950.48 $3,955.72
15/10/2021 Tax 2021 $3,950.00 $5.72
01/11/2021 ING Super Tfr  0068412 $1,200.00 $1,205.72
04/11/2021 Pension $1,200.00 $5.72
05/11/2021 ING Pension    0809243 $5,000.00 $5,005.72
09/11/2021 Pension $5,000.00 $5.72
01/12/2021 ING Super Tfr  0572524 $1,200.00 $1,205.72
01/12/2021 ING Pension    0422919 $5,000.00 $6,205.72
06/12/2021 Pension $5,000.00 $1,205.72
06/12/2021 Pension $1,200.00 $5.72
20/12/2021 ING ASIC 2021  0602790 $56.00 $61.72
29/12/2021 ASIC 2021 $56.00 $5.72
04/01/2022 ING Super Tfr  0340072 $1,200.00 $1,205.72
10/01/2022 tfr $1,200.00 $5.72
01/02/2022 ING Super Tfr  0780775 $1,200.00 $1,205.72
04/02/2022 Tfr $1,200.00 $5.72
14/02/2022 ING Pension    0324372 $5,000.00 $5,005.72
17/02/2022 Pension $5,000.00 $5.72
01/03/2022 ING Super Tfr  0730636 $1,200.00 $1,205.72
01/03/2022 ING Pens       0580769 $5,000.00 $6,205.72
02/03/2022 Pens $5,000.00 $1,205.72
04/03/2022 Tfr $1,200.00 $5.72
01/04/2022 ING Super Tfr  0296935 $1,200.00 $1,205.72
04/04/2022 Tfr $1,200.00 $5.72
20/04/2022 ING Pens       0163106 $5,000.00 $5,005.72
21/04/2022 Pens $5,000.00 $5.72
02/05/2022 ING Super Tfr  0367515 $1,200.00 $1,205.72
04/05/2022 Tfr $1,200.00 $5.72
01/06/2022 ING Super Tfr  0571271 $1,200.00 $1,205.72
02/06/2022 ING Tfr        0011926 $3,000.00 $4,205.72
06/06/2022 Tfr $3,000.00 $1,205.72
06/06/2022 Tfr $1,200.00 $5.72

MJD SUPERANNUATION FUND
BankWest #50447 



ING Bank #2352

Date Description Debit Credit Balance
Opening Balance 2021 $17,070.88

02/07/2021
MQG FNL DIV      001260989812 - Receipt 126578 - 
From  182222 269182432 $720.25 $17,791.13

02/07/2021
NAB INTERIM DIV  DV221/01120008 - Receipt 132874 - 
From  083045 786801909 $904.80 $18,695.93

03/07/2021
Income transfer FY 2021 - Receipt 817970 - To  302185 
50447 $17,070.88 $1,625.05

15/07/2021
KKR Credit Incom S00093004507 - Receipt 132208 - 
From  332027 555537987 $250.00 $1,875.05

31/07/2021 Interest Credit $0.24 $1,875.29

18/08/2021
KKR Credit Incom S00093004507 - Receipt 113364 - 
From  332027 555537987 $100.00 $1,975.29

23/08/2021
TCL DIV/DIST     AUF21/00863821 - Receipt 112198 - 
From  013006 836044783 $382.06 $2,357.35

31/08/2021 Interest Credit $0.17 $2,357.52

13/09/2021
KKR Credit Incom S00093004507 - Receipt 102234 - 
From  332027 555537987 $100.00 $2,457.52

21/09/2021
BHP GROUP DIV    AF384/01141467 - Receipt 104839 - 
From  013006 836420128 $966.64 $3,424.16

22/09/2021
WBCPJ DST SEP    001267716102 - Receipt 128478 - 
From  032797 277045 $120.86 $3,545.02

22/09/2021
SONIC HEALTHCARE FIN21/00846310 - Receipt 132379 - 
From  012327 833369611 $441.10 $3,986.12

23/09/2021
TLS FNL DIV      001264772486 - Receipt 125367 - From  
032797 880768 $478.64 $4,464.76

28/09/2021
AMCOR PLC DIV    SEP21/00867557 - Receipt 144384 - 
From  013006 838138572 $193.87 $4,658.63

28/09/2021
COLES GROUP LTD  FIN21/01147194 - Receipt 144383 - 
From  013006 838138548 $156.24 $4,814.87

29/09/2021
ASX FNL DIV      001267306397 - Receipt 170509 - From  
082001 462963362 $364.74 $5,179.61

29/09/2021
CBA FNL DIV      001263347377 - Receipt 170508 - From  
062000 13726843 $822.00 $6,001.61

30/09/2021 Interest Credit $0.26 $6,001.87

30/09/2021
RHC Dividend     S00093004507 - Receipt 129207 - From  
032134 208559 $454.23 $6,456.10

30/09/2021
CSL LTD DIVIDEND AUD21/01028985 - Receipt 150828 - 
From  013006 838379616 $141.48 $6,597.58

01/10/2021
SPARK NEW ZEALAN 001268222425 - Receipt 126236 - 
From  032004 892866 $616.13 $7,213.71

06/10/2021
SEALINK TRAVEL   S00093004507 - Receipt 136546 - 
From  015056 836411221 $437.67 $7,651.38

06/10/2021
ADBRI LIMITED    OCT21/00813094 - Receipt 136545 - 
From  085115 652945456 $230.23 $7,881.61

07/10/2021
WESFARMERS LTD   FIN21/01072225 - Receipt 198731 - 
From  036000 883936 $502.20 $8,383.81

MJD SUPERANNUATION FUND
ING Bank #2352



ING Bank #2352

14/10/2021
KKR Credit Incom S00093004507 - Receipt 137890 - 
From  332027 555537987 $100.00 $8,483.81

14/10/2021
Brambles Limited S00093004507 - Receipt 185515 - 
From  012361 837689575 $251.05 $8,734.86

31/10/2021 Interest Credit $0.71 $8,735.57

11/11/2021
KKR Credit Incom S00093004507 - Receipt 120520 - 
From  332027 555537987 $100.00 $8,835.57

30/11/2021 Interest Credit $0.72 $8,836.29

02/12/2021
WESFARMERS LTD   RCA21/01184472 - Receipt 166419 - 
From  036000 883936 $1,116.00 $9,952.29

13/12/2021
KKR Credit Incom S00093004507 - Receipt 110462 - 
From  332027 555537987 $100.00 $10,052.29

14/12/2021
MQG ITM DIV      001269825951 - Receipt 130029 - 
From  182222 269182432 $584.80 $10,637.09

14/12/2021
AMCOR PLC DIV    DEC21/00867470 - Receipt 182003 - 
From  013006 838138572 $194.84 $10,831.93

15/12/2021
NAB FINAL DIV    DV222/00606992 - Receipt 107015 - 
From  083045 237974057 $1,010.36 $11,842.29

21/12/2021
WBC DIVIDEND     001269169085 - Receipt 141094 - 
From  032797 7213 $927.60 $12,769.89

22/12/2021
WBCPJ DST DEC    001270520834 - Receipt 149728 - 
From  032797 277045 $119.22 $12,889.11

31/12/2021 Interest Credit $0.96 $12,890.07

17/01/2022
KKR Credit Incom S00093004507 - Receipt 137094 - 
From  332027 555537987 $100.00 $12,990.07

31/01/2022 Interest Credit $1.10 $12,991.17

14/02/2022
KKR Credit Incom S00093004507 - Receipt 159604 - 
From  332027 555537987 $100.00 $13,091.17

22/02/2022
TCL DISTRIBUTION AUI22/00862059 - Receipt 171940 - 
From  013006 836044783 $296.25 $13,387.42

28/02/2022 Interest Credit $1.01 $13,388.43

11/03/2022
KKR Credit Incom S00093004507 - Receipt 142097 - 
From  332027 555537987 $100.00 $13,488.43

15/03/2022
AMCOR PLC DIV    MAR22/00866600 - Receipt 145376 - 
From  013006 838138572 $205.06 $13,693.49

22/03/2022
WBCPJ DST MAR    001276119307 - Receipt 107837 - 
From  032797 277045 $119.52 $13,813.01

23/03/2022
SONIC HEALTHCARE INT22/00846654 - Receipt 194387 - 
From  012327 833369611 $320.80 $14,133.81

23/03/2022
ASX ITM DIV      001275056125 - Receipt 194386 - From  
082001 462963362 $381.79 $14,515.60

28/03/2022
BHP GROUP DIV    AI385/00440354 - Receipt 127991 - 
From  013006 836420128 $740.68 $15,256.28

30/03/2022
WESFARMERS LTD   INT22/01073839 - Receipt 192933 - 
From  036000 883936 $446.40 $15,702.68

30/03/2022
CBA ITM DIV      001272062293 - Receipt 192932 - From  
062000 13726843 $719.25 $16,421.93

31/03/2022 Interest Credit $1.19 $16,423.12

31/03/2022
RHC Dividend     S00093004507 - Receipt 141723 - From  
032134 208559 $213.89 $16,637.01



ING Bank #2352

31/03/2022
SEALINK TRAVEL   S00093004507 - Receipt 127234 - 
From  015056 836411221 $340.41 $16,977.42

31/03/2022
COLES GROUP LTD  INT22/01137544 - Receipt 138761 - 
From  013006 838138548 $184.14 $17,161.56

01/04/2022
TLS ITM DIV      001274645716 - Receipt 135600 - From  
032797 880768 $478.64 $17,640.20

06/04/2022
CSL LTD DIVIDEND 22AUD/00929788 - Receipt 149515 - 
From  013006 838379616 $126.64 $17,766.84

08/04/2022
SPARK NEW ZEALAN 001276562499 - Receipt 103476 - 
From  032004 892866 $592.28 $18,359.12

11/04/2022
ADBRI LIMITED    AUF21/00812673 - Receipt 129532 - 
From  085115 652945456 $293.02 $18,652.14

13/04/2022
KKR Credit Incom S00093004507 - Receipt 138565 - 
From  332027 555537987 $100.00 $18,752.14

14/04/2022
Brambles Limited S00093004507 - Receipt 148606 - 
From  012361 837689575 $265.51 $19,017.65

30/04/2022 Interest Credit $1.53 $19,019.18

12/05/2022
KKR Credit Incom S00093004507 - Receipt 112204 - 
From  332027 555537987 $100.00 $19,119.18

31/05/2022 Interest Credit $1.62 $19,120.80

14/06/2022
AMPOL LTD        S00093004507 - Receipt 133045 - From  
332027 555475368 $479.46 $19,600.26

14/06/2022
AMPOL LTD        S00093004507 - Receipt 133044 - From  
332027 555475368 $448.02 $20,048.28

14/06/2022
AMPOL LTD        S00093004507 - Receipt 133043 - From  
332027 555475368 $479.46 $20,527.74

14/06/2022
AMPOL LTD        S00093004507 - Receipt 133042 - From  
332027 555475368 $251.52 $20,779.26

14/06/2022
AMPOL LTD        S00093004507 - Receipt 133041 - From  
332027 555475368 $400.86 $21,180.12

14/06/2022
AMPOL LTD        S00093004507 - Receipt 133040 - From  
332027 555475368 $196.50 $21,376.62

14/06/2022
AMPOL LTD        S00093004507 - Receipt 133039 - From  
332027 555475368 $180.78 $21,557.40

14/06/2022
AMPOL LTD        S00093004507 - Receipt 133038 - From  
332027 555475368 $408.72 $21,966.12

14/06/2022
AMPOL LTD        S00093004507 - Receipt 133037 - From  
332027 555475368 $322.26 $22,288.38

14/06/2022
KKR Credit Incom S00093004507 - Receipt 133036 - 
From  332027 555537987 $100.00 $22,388.38

14/06/2022
AMCOR PLC DIV    JUN22/00864902 - Receipt 106180 - 
From  013006 838138572 $203.00 $22,591.38

20/06/2022
Ampol - Receipt 837445 - To Business Optimiser  
0060455991 $479.46 $22,111.92

20/06/2022
Ampol - Receipt 817992 - To Business Optimiser  
0060455991 $251.52 $21,860.40

20/06/2022
Ampol - Receipt 795185 - To Business Optimiser  
0060455991 $400.86 $21,459.54

20/06/2022
Ampol - Receipt 775322 - To Business Optimiser  
0060455991 $196.50 $21,263.04



ING Bank #2352

20/06/2022
Ampol - Receipt 753416 - To Business Optimiser  
0060455991 $180.78 $21,082.26

20/06/2022
Ampol - Receipt 728606 - To Business Optimiser  
0060455991 $408.72 $20,673.54

20/06/2022
Ampol - Receipt 662833 - To Business Optimiser  
0060455991 $322.26 $20,351.28

22/06/2022
WBCPJ DST JUN    001278603118 - Receipt 119799 - 
From  032797 277045 $126.86 $20,478.14

24/06/2022
WBC DIVIDEND     001277821289 - Receipt 119213 - 
From  032797 7213 $943.06 $21,421.20

30/06/2022 Interest Credit $1.69 $21,422.89



ING Bank #5991

Date Description Debit Credit Balance
Opening Balance $54,897.47

01/07/2021 Super Tfr - Receipt 430423 - To  302185 50447 $1,200.00 $53,697.47

06/07/2021
MJD FUND PTY LTD super transfer - Receipt 115193 - From  
302185 50447 $17,070.88 $70,768.35

08/07/2021 MR Michael DEACON Tfr - Receipt 252018 - From Orange $1,200.00 $71,968.35
12/07/2021 Pension - Receipt 105618 - To  302185 50447 $5,000.00 $66,968.35
31/07/2021 Interest Credit $5.58 $66,973.93
01/08/2021 Super Tfr - Receipt 655927 - To  302185 50447 $1,200.00 $65,773.93
08/08/2021 MR Michael DEACON Tfr - Receipt 1336 - From Orange $1,200.00 $66,973.93
31/08/2021 Interest Credit $5.67 $66,979.60
01/09/2021 Super Tfr - Receipt 367023 - To  302185 50447 $1,200.00 $65,779.60
08/09/2021 MR Michael DEACON Tfr - Receipt 254756 - From Orange $1,200.00 $66,979.60
15/09/2021 Pension - Receipt 221233 - To  302185 50447 $5,000.00 $61,979.60
29/09/2021 TransUrban - Receipt 376361 - To  302185 50447 $2,575.00 $59,404.60
30/09/2021 Interest Credit $5.25 $59,409.85
01/10/2021 Super Tfr - Receipt 177057 - To  302185 50447 $1,200.00 $58,209.85
05/10/2021 Audit Inv INV9123 - Receipt 474875 - To  302185 50447 $2,816.00 $55,393.85
08/10/2021 MR Michael DEACON Tfr - Receipt 378952 - From Orange $1,200.00 $56,593.85

15/10/2021
MJD FUND PTY LTD super transfer - Receipt 146391 - From  
302185 50447 $3,950.00 $60,543.85

31/10/2021 Interest Credit $5.00 $60,548.85
01/11/2021 Super Tfr - Receipt 68412 - To  302185 50447 $1,200.00 $59,348.85
05/11/2021 Pension - Receipt 809243 - To  302185 50447 $5,000.00 $54,348.85
08/11/2021 MR Michael DEACON Tfr - Receipt 230477 - From Orange $1,200.00 $55,548.85
30/11/2021 Interest Credit $4.60 $55,553.45
01/12/2021 Pension - Receipt 422919 - To  302185 50447 $5,000.00 $50,553.45
01/12/2021 Super Tfr - Receipt 572524 - To  302185 50447 $1,200.00 $49,353.45
08/12/2021 MR Michael DEACON Tfr - Receipt 595103 - From Orange $1,200.00 $50,553.45
20/12/2021 ASIC 2021 - Receipt 602790 - To  302185 50447 $56.00 $50,497.45
31/12/2021 Interest Credit $4.27 $50,501.72
01/01/2022 Super Tfr - Receipt 340072 - To  302185 50447 $1,200.00 $49,301.72
11/01/2022 MR Michael DEACON Tfr - Deposit - Receipt 439884 $1,200.00 $50,501.72
31/01/2022 Interest Credit $4.26 $50,505.98
01/02/2022 Super Tfr - Receipt 780775 - To  302185 50447 $1,200.00 $49,305.98
08/02/2022 MR Michael DEACON Tfr - Receipt 674857 - From Orange $1,200.00 $50,505.98
14/02/2022 Pension - Receipt 324372 - To  302185 50447 $5,000.00 $45,505.98
28/02/2022 Interest Credit $3.65 $45,509.63
01/03/2022 Super Tfr - Receipt 730636 - To  302185 50447 $1,200.00 $44,309.63
01/03/2022 Pens - Receipt 580769 - To  302185 50447 $5,000.00 $39,309.63
08/03/2022 MR Michael DEACON Tfr - Receipt 269853 - From Orange $1,200.00 $40,509.63
31/03/2022 Interest Credit $3.42 $40,513.05
01/04/2022 Super Tfr - Receipt 296935 - To  302185 50447 $1,200.00 $39,313.05
08/04/2022 MR Michael DEACON Tfr - Receipt 625661 - From Orange $1,200.00 $40,513.05

MJD SUPERANNUATION FUND
ING Bank #5991



ING Bank #5991

20/04/2022 Pens - Receipt 163106 - To  302185 50447 $5,000.00 $35,513.05
30/04/2022 Interest Credit $3.16 $35,516.21
01/05/2022 Super Tfr - Receipt 367515 - To  302185 50447 $1,200.00 $34,316.21
08/05/2022 MR Michael DEACON Tfr - Receipt 177753 - From Orange $1,200.00 $35,516.21
31/05/2022 Interest Credit $2.99 $35,519.20
01/06/2022 Super Tfr - Receipt 571271 - To  302185 50447 $1,200.00 $34,319.20
02/06/2022 Tfr - Receipt 11926 - To  302185 50447 $3,000.00 $31,319.20
08/06/2022 MR Michael DEACON Tfr - Receipt 838241 - From Orange $1,200.00 $32,519.20
20/06/2022 Ampol - Receipt 837445 - From Business Optimiser  $479.46 $32,998.66
20/06/2022 Ampol - Receipt 817992 - From Business Optimiser  $251.52 $33,250.18
20/06/2022 Ampol - Receipt 795185 - From Business Optimiser  $400.86 $33,651.04
20/06/2022 Ampol - Receipt 775322 - From Business Optimiser  $196.50 $33,847.54
20/06/2022 Ampol - Receipt 753416 - From Business Optimiser  $180.78 $34,028.32
20/06/2022 Ampol - Receipt 728606 - From Business Optimiser  $408.72 $34,437.04
20/06/2022 Ampol - Receipt 662833 - From Business Optimiser  $322.26 $34,759.30
30/06/2022 Interest Credit $2.73 $34,762.03



Investor Number: 

Investor Name: 

Attribution Managed Investment Trust Member Annual Statement for the year ended 30 June 2022 

This statement assumes that you are an Australian resident individual unitholder. We recommend that if this is not 

applicable or your situation is unusual or complex that you seek professional advice. 

Summary of 2022 Tax Return (supplementary section) Items 

Tax Return (supplementary section) Amount ($)1 
Tax Return 

Label 

Share of non-primary production (NPP) income 13U 

NPP income - Franked distributions from trusts2  13C 

Other deductions relating to NPP distributions 13Y 

Share of franking credit from franked dividends 13Q 

Share of credit for TFN amounts withheld 13R 

Share of credit for non-resident withholding amounts withheld 13A 

Total current year capital gains 18H 

Net capital gain 18A 

Assessable foreign source income 20E 

Other net foreign source income 20M 

Foreign income tax offsets3  20O 

Australian Franking Credit from New Zealand Franking Company 20F 

Please see reverse for detailed components of the distribution. 

All correspondence to: 

Boardroom Pty Limited 

ABN 14 003 209 836 

GPO Box 3993 

Sydney NSW 2001 

Tel: 1300 737 760 (within Australia) 

Tel: +61 2 9290 9600 (outside Australia) 

Fax: +61 2 9279 0664 

www.boardroomlimited.com.au 

 enquiries@boardroomlimited.com.au
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0.00

16.79

0.00

MJD FUND PTY LTD
<MJD SUPERANNUATION FUND A/C>
UNIT 10
10 CAMPBELL PARADE
MANLY VALE NSW 2093

0.00

0.00

KKR Credit Income Fund
ABN 45 003 278 831

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,235.46

0.00

1,235.46

Fully Paid Ordinary Units

S00093004507

MJD FUND PTY LTD 



Components of Distribution 

 
Cash Distribution ($) 

Tax Paid/Offsets ($) 
(E) 

Attribution Amount ($) 

Australian Income    

Dividends – Unfranked    

Conduit Foreign Income    

Interest    

Other income    

Clean Building MIT Income    

NCMI – Non primary production    

Excluded from NCMI – Non primary production    

Non-Primary Production Income (A)    

Dividends: Franked amount (Franked Dist) (X)    

Capital Gains    

Discounted capital gain (TAP)    

Discounted capital gain (NTAP)    

Capital gains – Other method (TAP)    

Capital gains – Other method (NTAP)    

NCMI capital Gains    

Excluded from NCMI capital gains    

Net Capital Gain    

AMIT CGT Gross up amount    

Other capital gains distribution    

Total current year capital gains (C)    

Foreign Income    

Assessable foreign source income    

Australian Franking Credit from NZ Company    

Total foreign income (D)    

Cash Distribution Sub Total (A+X+C+D)    

Other Non-Assessable Amounts    

Net exempted amounts    

Non-assessable non-exempt amounts (F)    

Other non-attributable amounts    

Gross Cash Distribution (G)    

Attribution Managed Investment Trust (AMIT) Amounts ($)   

cost base adjustments      

AMIT cost base net amount – excess (decrease)    

AMIT cost base net amount – shortfall (increase)    

Other amounts deducted from trust Amounts ($)   

distributions    

Less: TFN amounts withheld    

Less: Non-resident withholding tax    

Less: Other expenses    

Net Cash Distribution    

 
Notes: 
 

1. All amounts are in Australian dollars and withholding tax has been deducted where applicable. 

2. Trustees may choose to show the franked distributions at label 13C rather than at label 13U. 

3. If your total foreign income tax offset from all sources for the year is $1,000 or less, then you can claim this amount in full. Otherwise, you will need to refer to the publication Guide 

To Foreign Income Tax Offset Rules (NAT 72923) to work out your entitlement. 

 

PLEASE RETAIN THIS STATEMENT FOR INCOME TAX PURPOSES 
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Annual Tax Statement
TRIPLE STAPLED SECURITIES – DISTRIBUTIONS

Australian resident individual investors should use the below Tax Statement to assist in completing their 2022 Income Tax Return.  
This Annual Tax Statement should be read in conjunction with the Transurban Tax Statement Guide, available on the Transurban website at  
www.transurban.com/investor-centre/distributions-and-tax/tax-guides. If an investor has a tax year ending on a date other than 30 June, they  
should seek advice from their tax adviser.
Transurban Holding Trust (“THT”) is an Attribution Managed Investment Trust (“AMIT”) for the year ended 30 June 2022. It is required to 
provide you with an AMIT Member Annual (“AMMA”) Statement. This Annual Tax Statement is also your AMMA Statement in respect of your 
security holding in THT during the year ended 30 June 2022. This AMMA Statement also provides a reasonable estimate of the AMIT cost base 
net amount for the year ended 30 June 2022.
This Annual Tax Statement and accompanying notes are not intended to be tax advice and investors should consult a professional tax adviser 
if necessary for completion of income tax returns.

Transurban Holdings Limited ABN 86 098 143 429
Transurban Infrastructure Management Limited ABN 27 098 147 678
As responsible entity of Transurban Holding Trust ARSN 098 807 419
Transurban International Limited ABN 90 121 746 825
